
LOT 22 UNIT 7 THREE RIVERS ESTAT

464-460, 695-623, 714-48, 774-13

MOMO ADVENTURES, LLC
14600 SW 136TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33186

00-00-00-00643-000
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0

254,574

1300/2000 8/17/2015 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWELL WRIGHT & BETTY

MOMO ADVENTURES, LL

1120/2240 5/25/2007 WD U I 09 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNNE DEVANE PAYNE,AM

NEWELL WRIGHT & BET
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34091 MAINT/ALTR 140 05/26/2016

HX Base Yr

2920 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,648 121.7700 136.38 224,754 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1396

BAS 360 100 360 31,913

BAS 1,036 100 1,036 91,839

FOP 32 30 10 887

FOP 40 30 12 1,064

FST 130 55 72 6,382

UOP 256 20 51 4,521

UOP 536 20 107 9,485

2,390 1,648 146,090

BAS= W15 FOP= N5 W8 S5 E8$ W21 UOP= N16 W16 S16E16 $ W1 BAS=
W15 S22 FST=  S13 E10 N13 W10$ E10 S6 E5 N28 $ S28 E13 FOP=
S4 E8 N4 W8$ E24 N28$ UOP= N16 W36 S16 E13 N5 E8 S5 E15$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 22 24 528.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,584

2,084

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 112.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 950.00 950.00 106,400


